

Data Protection Statement

The information you provide on this form will be held by 'Muddy Paws Cornwall'. Your information will not be used for any other purpose by 'Muddy Paws Cornwall' and will not be passed onto any other third party without your permission. In accordance with 'Muddy Paws Cornwall's' Record Retention Policy, the information you provide on this form will be retained for its purpose, after which period it will be destroyed in a secure manner. All personal information held by 'Muddy Paws Cornwall' is held safely in a secure environment.